
Kolbotn Cup - fristil 2018

Oppegård, 25.11.2018

Aldersklasse

Ungdom Menn
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

60kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Brage Thorbjørnsen Stavanger Bryteklubb
0:57

02
1:20

03 SO
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Ian Eriksen Vadsø Atletklubb
TF 12:0

41 SO
FS 2:0

43
 2  8  1  1  14 1

3 Alijan Masumi Kolbotn IL
SO

TF 10:0

41
1:10

02
 1  4  0  1  10 2

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for NOR / Gundersen Ove
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